Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday
SM Race A - Heat 2

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:17:19

Asserballe 0,765 km

01-10-2016 14:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(34) Mike Kofoed
1 15:18:08.946
2 48.843 +1.367 15:18:57.789
3 48.253 +0.777 15:19:46.042
4 48.228 +0.752 15:20:34.270
5 47.802 +0.326 15:21:22.072
6 49.253 +1.777 16:22:11.325
7 48.303 +0.827 15:22:59.628
8 47.476 15:23:47.104
9 47.569 +0.093 15:24:34.673
10 48.404 +0.928 156:25:23.077
(88) Kevin Larsen
1 15:18:08.596
2 48.922 +1.247 15:18:57.518
3 48.239 +0.564 15:19:45.757
4 48.290 +0.615 15:20:34.047
5 47.675 15:21:21.722
6 57.600 +9.925 15:22:19.322
7 49.994 +2.319 15:23:09.316
8 48.474 +0.799 156:23:57.790
9 48.837 +1.162 15:24:46.627
10 49.894 +2.219 15:25:36.521
(4) Michael Jensen
1 15:18:13.322
2 52.347 +0.460 15:19:05.669
3 51.887 15:19:57.556
4 52.670 +0.783 15:20:50.226
5 52.074 +0.187 15:21:42.300
6 52.495 +0.608 15:22:34.795
7 52.145 +0.258 15:23:26.940
8 52.193 +0.306 15:24:19.133
9 52.240 +0.353 15:25:11.373
10 52.241 +0.354 15:26:03.614
(506) Poul Christiansen
1 15:18:09.748
2 49.003 +0.924 15:18:58.751
3 48.079 15:19:46.830
4 51.235 +3.156 15:20:38.065
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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